2007/03 – Subject to change – Products 2007 1 / 7.7-1
Parallel grippers HGPC
• Low cost
• Compact
• Reliable thanks to gripping
force retention
H
an

2007/03 – Subject to change – Products 2007 1 / 7.7-3
Parallel grippers HGPC
Peripherals overview and type codes
Peripherals overview System product for handling and assembly technology
4
2
3
1
5
Accessories
Type Brief description � Page
1 One-way flow control valve
GRLA
For speed regulation Volume 2
2 Push-in fitting
QS
For connecting compressed air tubing with standard external diameters Volume 3
3 Proximity sensor
SME/SMT-10
For sensing the piston position 1 / 7.7-12
4 Centring sleeve
ZBH
For centring when attaching to a drive 1 / 7.7-12
5 – Drive/gripper connections Volume 5
Type codes
HGPC — 12 — A — G2
Type
HGPC Parallel gripper
Size
Position sensing
A For proximity sensing
Gripping force retention
G2 Closed
H
an
d
li
n
g
u
n
it
s
P
ar
al
le
lg
ri
p
p
er
s
7.7
-V- New
Products 2007 – Subject to change – 2007/031 / 7.7-4
Parallel grippers HGPC
Technical data
Function
Double-acting
HGPC-…-A
Single-acting or
with gripping force retention
closed HGPC-…-G2
-N- Size
12, 16, 20 mm
-T- Stroke
6 … 14 mm
General technical data
Size 12 16 20